

Bid Item Order Quantity Report by Cost Type
Bid 26: Res. Sample for report

Item Code	Description	Order Quantity Unit	Approx. Unit Cost	Total Cost	Approx. Unit Price	Total Price
Cost Type Lab: Labor						
3.001300	15X18 Footing	6.25 HR	0.70	175.00	0.84	211.75
3.002500	Conc Slab 4"	30.00 HR	0.56	840.00	0.67	1,016.40
3.003000	Fill Dirt Below Slab Sub	15.00 HR	14.00	210.00	16.94	254.10
3.003500	Concrete Steps Sub-Bid	35.00 HR	28.00	980.00	33.88	1,185.80
3.004800	Sand & Wire Sub-Bid	2.00 HR	28.00	56.00	33.88	67.76
3.031100	# 3 (3)Per Run-Rebar	150.00 HR	28.00	4,200.00	33.88	5,082.00
3.030100	6X6 10/10 Wire Mesh	5.00 HR	28.00	140.00	33.88	169.40
8.001700	Door-Ext 3-0X6-8 Df 4Pan	2.50 HR	70.00	70.00	84.70	84.70
Cost Type Lab: Labor =				6,671.00		8,071.91
Cost Type Mat: Material						
3.001300	15X18 Footing	469.00 CY	110.40	27,600.65	133.58	33,396.79
3.002500	Conc Slab 4"	19.00 CY	0.74	1,118.15	0.90	1,352.96
3.003000	Fill Dirt Below Slab Sub	1.00 CY	1.07	16.05	1.29	19.42
3.003500	Concrete Steps Sub-Bid	35.00 LF	10.70	374.50	12.94	453.15
3.031100	# 3 (3)Per Run-Rebar	26.00 PC	0.10	15.75	0.12	19.06
8.001700	Door-Ext 3-0X6-8 Df 4Pan	1.00 EA	267.50	267.50	323.68	323.68
Cost Type Mat: Material =				29,392.60		35,565.06
Cost Type Sub: Subcontract						
3.004800	Sand & Wire Sub-Bid	2.00 SF	0.37	0.74	0.45	0.90
3.030100	6X6 10/10 Wire Mesh	1.00 RL	11.34	56.70	13.72	68.61
7.023400	R-19 Walls	2,500.00 SF	0.36	918.75	0.44	1,111.69
7.023700	R-19 Ceil. Batts	1,500.00 SF	0.36	551.25	0.44	667.01
9.010700	1/2Drywall 8'H Intwall	1,400.00 SF	4.62	808.50	5.59	978.29
9.000300	Stucco Std.Fin. 9'High	250.00 YD	18.90	4,725.00	22.86	5,717.25
Cost Type Sub: Subcontract =				7,060.94		8,543.75
Total of Shown Bid Items *ONLY* =				43,124.54		52,180.72

Thank You